HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 1137 by Representative Mack

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 16, following "which" and before "deliver" change "must" to "shall"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 9, following "<u>Law</u>" and before "<u>Children's</u>" change "<u>Institutes</u>" to 5 "<u>Institute's</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 26, following "board" and before "has" change "that"to "<u>who</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 10, following "<u>Court</u>" and before "<u>and</u>" insert "<u>district</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 7, line 11, following "to" and before "paper" change "abandon" to "end the use of"